
S O C I A L  P R O G R A M M E

J A N U A R Y

Bowling at Hollywood Bowl

Conversation Club

Football

Yoga

Excursion to Oxford



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

9.00am

Bristol Street Art & Banksy Tour

Conversation Club @ The Alma

Football

Welcome Drinks @ Avon Gorge Hotel

Excursion to Bath 

FREE

FREE

£5

FREE

£25

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

2.00pm

9.00am

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

£15

FREE

£5

£5

£15+

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4.30pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

2.00pm

9.00am

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

American Pool

Conversation Club

Football

Volleyball

Excursion to London

£5

FREE

£5

£5

£28

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

7.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

2.00pm

9.00am

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

Laser Fusion

Conversation Club

Football

Yoga

Bristol Harbour Walk & SS Great Britain

£11

FREE

£5

£5

£25

Week 1 Week 2

Week 4Week 3

(+ optional Roman Baths)


