SOCIAL PRO JANUA

(+ optional Roman Baths)

Week 1

Tue	4th	4.00pm	Bristol Street Art & Banksy Tour	FREE
Wed	5th	4.00pm	Conversation Club @ The Alma	FREE
Thu	6th	4.00pm	Football	£5
Fri	7th	8.00pm	Welcome Drinks @ Avon Gorge Hotel	FREE
Sat	8th	9.00am	Excursion to Bath	£25



Week 3

Tue	18th	4.00pm	Bowling at Hollywood Bowl	£15
Wed	19th	4.00pm	Conversation Club	FREE
Thu	20th	4.00pm	Football	£5
Fri	21st	2.00pm	Yoga	£5
Sat	22nd	9.00am	Excursion to Oxford	£15+



) (RAMME ELC Bristol			
				Week 2	Established 1969
	Tue	11th	4.30pm	American Pool	£5
	Wed	12th	4.00pm	Conversation Club	FREE
	Thu	13th	4.00pm	Football	£5
	Fri	14th	2.00pm	Volleyball	£5
	Sat	15th	9.00am	Excursion to London	£28



Week 4

Tue	25th	7.00pm	Laser Fusion	£11
Wed	26th	4.00pm	Conversation Club	FREE
Thu	27th	4.00pm	Football	£5
Fri	28th	2.00pm	Yoga	£5
Sat	29th	9.00am	Bristol Harbour Walk & SS Great Britair	1£25

